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Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.13 635 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:00.42 626 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:00.62 620 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:00.68 618 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:00.96 610 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:01.50 594 H 26/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:01.74 587 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

1:01.93 582 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:01.94 581 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:01.94 581 H 10/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:02.05 578  16/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:02.12 576 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:02.31 571 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:02.32 571 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:02.53 565 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

1:02.58 564 F 10/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.02 552 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.40 542 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:05.06 502 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:05.75 486 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:07.03 459 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:07.43 450 H 15/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:08.53 429 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.65 427 H 16/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:09.67 408 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:11.70 375 H 17/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:15.23 324 H 10/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
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1:15.23 324 H 10/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.58 564 F 10/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:01.94 581 H 10/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:01.74 587 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Donc Dartes 1

1:00.62 620 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:00.42 626 F 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:00.13 635 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:00.68 618 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:00.96 610 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:01.94 581 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

1:02.53 565 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

1:01.50 594 H 26/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.40 542 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:02.05 578  16/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

1:02.12 576 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:05.06 502 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:03.02 552 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:01.93 582 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:02.31 571 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:02.32 571 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

1:05.75 486 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:07.43 450 H 15/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:09.67 408 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:07.03 459 H 27/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:08.53 429 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.65 427 H 16/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:11.70 375 H 17/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:15.23 324 H 10/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
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